
 

Music Tutors 2019 
 
1. Jon Maskell (vocal teaching Fridays plus Boys Choir on Wednesday afternoon) 

DOB  03/05/1985 Mob: 0439746873 jonmaskell@gmail.com 
 
2. Elizabeth Anne Lawrence (String teaching plus String Ensemble on Monday afternoon) 

DOB  26/12/1987 Mob:0432552212 lawrence.elizabetha@gmail.com 
 
3. Josh Meppem (guitar teaching on Thursdays) 

DOB  07/03/1980 Mob:0411751109 joshmep@hotmail.com 
 
4. Kaitlyn Jane Michael (nee Orange) Vocal teaching plus Girls’ Choir on Thursday afternoon 

DOB  02/10/1987 Mob:0424557282 kaitlynorange@icloud.com 
 
5. Rosanne Pietsch (Piano & flute teaching on Fridays) 

DOB 05/02/1977 Mob: 0419737303 Rmndmp@hotmail.com 
 
6. Denise Smith (Piano teaching – one student only - Jordan McLachlan on Friday lunchtimes) 

DOB 4/3/69  Mob:0414843339 denise_m_smith@yahoo.com 
 
7. Laura Chegwidden (Cello, Bass & Piano teacher on Thursdays) 

DOB 07/11/1995 Mob: 0424974624 l.e.chegwidden@hotmail.com 
 
8. Timothy Hacquoil (bass, guitar & piano on Friday afternoons) 

DOB 07/10/1996 Mob: 0426208724 timhacquoil@gmail.com 
 
9. Nick Karpin (saxophone and clarinet on Tuesdays) 

DOB 21/9/1988 Mob: Mob 0414015002  nkarpinmusic@gmail.com  
 
10. Raymond Johnson (drums and percussion on Tuesdays) 

DOB 04/05/1960  Mob: 0439792770    seabreezemedia@bigpond.com  
 
11. Malcolm Gaydon (Brass teaching on Fridays)  

DOB 29/12/1960 Mob: 0416247993 mgaydon@hotmail.com 
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Tutors - NO longer teaching at St Joseph’s College 
12. Ian Dixon  

DOB 01/11/54  drumstudio@optusnet.com.au. 
 
13. Danielle Harris  

DOB 28/11/1995 Danielle.Lily.95@gmail.com 
 
14. Joseph Goodman  

DOB  23/6/1980 Jwegoodman@bigpond.com 
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